253
d
L 7mm
d
L
d
L 7mm
V

Dimensions
Product code
Ød
[mm]
L
[mm]
Head form
WGO-D-09 4.2 9 hex head & Philips head
Product code
Ød
[mm]
L
[mm]
Head form
WGO-09-KZ 4.2 9 hex head & Philips head
WGO-13-KZ 4.2 13 hex head & Philips head
WGO-16-KZ 4.2 16 hex head & Philips head
WGO-19-KZ 4.2 19 hex head & Philips head
WGO-25-KZ 4.2 25 Philips head
Product code
Ød
[mm]
L
[mm]
Head form
WGO-09-IB 4.2 9 Philips head
WGO-13-IB 4.2 13 Philips head
WGO-16-IB 4.2 16 Philips head
WGO-19-IB 4.2 19 Philips head
WGO-25-IB 4.2 25 Philips head
WGO-D-09-IB 4.2 9 Philips head
Product code example
Product code:		  WGO-13-KL
type